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Last First Grade/Position Room Email
Alaimo Katie 4th 24 kalaimo@slvusd.org
Adams Mary IA		 campus madams@slvusd.org
Barnes Sue Registrar office sbarnes@slvusd.org
Beck Benjamin Upper	PE/IA campus bbeck@slvusd.org
Benjamin Halley TK 12 hbenjamin@slvusd.org
Berk Carrie 2nd 14 cberk@slvusd.org
Berry Jenna 1st 17 jberry@slvusd.org
Borgen Kristen SDC 18 kborgen@slvusd.org
Brenner Daniel	 1st 27 dbreener@slvusd.org
Brick Gabrielle 2nd 13 gbrick@slvusd.org
Bricken Sheila K 15 sbricken@slvusd.org
Browning Bettina Night	Custodian campus bbrowning@slvusd.org
Callahan Maura Sp	Ed	IA 35 mcallahan@slvusd.org
Coffis Jamie Primary	Music 19 jcofis@slvusd.org
Curcio Jessica Upper	Science 29 jcurcio@slvusd.org
Denny Laura K 16 ldenny@slvusd.org
Escott Brandy Librarian library bescott@slvusd.org
Feickert Katie 3rd 10 kfeickert@slvusd.org
Gale Raissa 4th 21 rgale@slvusd.org
Glover-Fetzer Megan 5th 26 mglover@slvusd.org
Griffis Annalisa Office	Assistant office agriffis@slvusd.org
Hansen Layla IA		 campus lhansen@slvusd.org
Hastings Katy 3rd 11 khastings@slvusd.org
Kanter Jennifer Kinder	IA 16 jkanter@slvusd.org
Lahey Jennifer Principal office jlahey@slvusd.org
Lanctot Erica 4th 23 elanctot@slvusd.org
Lang Jenn	 Kinder	sub 4 jlang@slvusd.org
Largay Hilde Primary	Science 20 hlargay@slvusd.org
Lawton Devin 5th 25 dlawton@slvusd.org
Liston Carey Upper	Music 19 cliston@slvusd.org
Loveless Donnie Sp	Ed	IA 18 dloveless@slvusd.org
Massa Belinda RSP	IA 35 bmassa@slvusd.org
McBride Kelly K 4 kmcbride@slvusd.org
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McConnell Adrienne Admin	Asst office amcconnell@slvusd.org
McNair Anne RSP 35 amcnair@slvusd.org
Melton Hannah Primary	PE/IA campus hmelton@slvusd.org
Mikolyski Dawn PBIS office dmikolyski@slvusd.org
Myers Louanne 2nd 9 lmyers@slvusd.org
Nystrom Lindsey OT office lnystrom@slvusd.org
Odegard Heather 1st 6 hodegard@slvusd.org
Ordahl Julia 5th	 22 jordahl@slvusd.org
O'Shea Bridgett Reading	Specialist 32 boshea@slvusd.org
Owens Paul IT	guru 31 powens@slvusd.org
Ponza Kimberly 3rd 7 kponza@slvusd.org
Quinn Laura 1st 28 lquinn@slvusd.org
Rich Jade IA campus jrich@slvusd.org
Rickabaugh Kathy IA campus krickabaugh@slvusd.org
Saylor Kristin 3rd 8 ksaylor@slvusd.org
Simon Mary Life	Lab garden msimon@slvusd.org
Smith Brianna Student	Teacher 26 bsmith@slvusd.org
Stahl Janet k/1st 1 jstahl@slvusd.org
Stark Meaghan Speech 33b mstark@slvusd.org
Steiger Marissa Campus	Supervisor campus msteiger@slvusd.org
Steinmann Severin Psychologist 34 ssteinmann@slvusd.org
Vachon Paloma Day	Custodian campus pvachon@slvusd.org
Van	BusKirk Lisa Counselor 30 lvanbuskirk@slvusd.org
Zanger Annie Sp	Ed	IA 17 azanger@slvusd.org


